
 
 

Class of 2025 
2025 – 2026 Academic Calendar 

 
 
 

 
SUMMER SEMESTER 3 – 2025 

 
Summer semester begins Monday, June 2 
Last day to drop/add Friday, June 6 
Program Holiday Friday , June 20 
Campus Holiday Friday, July 4 
Summer semester ends Friday, August 15  
Final grades due (noon) Wednesday, August 20 
Break August 18 - 22 

 
FALL SEMESTER 3 – 2025 

 
Fall semester begins Monday, August 25 
Last day to drop/add Friday, September 5 
Clinical Education III (16 weeks) August 25 - December  9 
Final grades due (noon) Wednesday, December 10 
Convocation Friday, December 12-Tentative 
Commencement Saturday, December 13-Tentative 

 


